[iR Uniting

Delivering the NDIS in your community

5 AR 'wrw
A TNt o

Preparing for your NDIS Plan

Come along and meet Local Area Coordinators (LAC) who will help you to prepare for your
National Disability Insurance Scheme (NDIS) First Plan or Scheduled Review.
We will:
¢ Help you understand your current supports and how to prepare for your planning meeting
e Explain the process of a planning meeting and creating your goals
e Show you how to manage your NDIS funding

e Explain the process of receiving your NDIS plan

If you would like to attend please RSVP on 4253 6580.

If you require AUSLAN / language interpreting services / have any accessibility or dietary
requirements, please advise at the time of the booking.

Date Location Time
27/08/2019 VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL 2:00 - 4:00 PM
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
3/09/2019 VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL 2:00 - 4:00 PM

The Wool Rd, Vincentia




W[ Unli

L

Delivering the NDIS in your community

10/09/2019

17/09/2019

24/09/2019

15/10/2019

22/10/2019

29/10/2019

5/11/2019

12/11/2019

19/11/2019

26/11/2019

3/12/2019

10/12/2019

VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia
VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL
The Wool Rd, Vincentia

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00-4:00 PM




