

Delivering the NDIS in your community



Come along and meet Local Area Coordinators (LAC) who will help you to prepare for your National Disability Insurance Scheme (NDIS) First Plan or Scheduled Review.

## We will:

- Help you understand your current supports and how to prepare for your planning meeting
- Explain the process of a planning meeting and creating your goals
- Show you how to manage your NDIS funding
- Explain the process of receiving your NDIS plan

## If you would like to attend please RSVP on 4253 6580.

If you require AUSLAN / language interpreting services / have any accessibility or dietary requirements, please advise at the time of the booking.

Date	Location	Time
27/08/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
3/09/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	



## Delivering the NDIS in your community

10/09/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
17/09/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
24/09/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
15/10/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
22/10/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
29/10/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
5/11/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
12/11/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
19/11/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
26/11/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
3/12/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	
10/12/2019	VINCENTIA HIGH SCHOOL	2:00 – 4:00 PM
	The Wool Rd, Vincentia	